Boys U-12
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BC Kaev Cramo/KK Sokud
Puhu Red

HNMKY Stadi

Saue KK

KK Hito/BC Karjamaa

Taltech BS/Altius
Kesklinna KK
Kouvot

HNMKY Pakila
KellaKK
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+/-
193-100
197-96
120-105
74-208
101-176

+/-
159-91
156-140
134-111
103-158
124-176
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